Automated laboratory solutions
e-catalogue 2023
3
CONTENTS
ULTRASEAL PLATE SEALER RANGE
Ultraseal CAP-LITE 3
Ultraseal CAP-PRO 3
Ultraseal LITE 4

n
24
Ordering information
PLATE SEALERS
Description Product code Quantity
Ultraseal CAP-LITE (PAGE 3) 250-10019 1
Ultraseal CAP-PRO (PAGE 3) 250-10080 1
Ultraseal LITE (PAGE 4) 250-10071 1
Ultraseal PRO (PAGE 4) 250-10069 1
Integration plate for Ultraseal PRO 150-10024-202 1
Ultraseal ePRO-MINI (PAGE 5) 250-10085*** 1
Ultraseal ePRO (PAGE 5) 250-10039 1
Integration plate for Ultraseal ePRO 150-10024-215 1
Gas plate purge 150-10039-103
Plate adaptors set of 3 150-10021-029
Skirtless plate adaptor 96-well 1010-28121-072
Plate adaptor flat top 384 PCR plate 1010-28121-073
Ultraseal XT-PRO (PAGE 6) 250-10011XT 1
Double extending shuttle 150-10021-101 1
Gas plate purge 150-10021-103 1
Plate adaptors set of 3 150-10021-029 Set of 3
Skirtless plate adaptor 96-well 1010-28121-072 1
Plate adaptor flat top 384 PCR plate 1010-28121-073 1
Quiet Oil Free Compressor 8081-10083 1
Silent Oil Free Compressor 8081-10084 1
3
O
rd
er
in
g
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
25
Ordering information
PLATE SEALERS (continued)
Description Product code Quantity
Ultraseal COLD-PRO (PAGE 6) 250-10081 1
Additional Vacuum upgrade for gas permeable film 150-10014-023 1
Active plate clamp 150-10014-101
Quiet Oil Free Compressor 8081-10083 1
Silent Oil Free Compressor 8081-10084 1
Plate adaptors On request – please contact us with details of plate type and sample
Firefly (PAGE 7) 250-10050 1
SPE PRESSURE SYSTEM   UltraPPM LITE (PAGE 7) 250-10083 1
3
O
rd
er
in
g
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
26
Ordering information
PLATE HANDLERS
Description Product code Quantity
Scorpion Plate Handling System (right hand feed) (PAGE 8) 250-10024 1
Scorpion Plate Handling System Right Hand feed – long arm +62mm reach 250-10024-001EXT 1
Scorpion Plate Handling System Left Hand feed 250-10024-002 1
Scorpion Plate Handling System Left Hand feed - long arm +62mm reach 250-10024-002EXT 1
Scorpion Nexcelom Celigo system 250-10024-002NXL 1
Scorpion Hidex Sense system 250-10024-002HDX 1
Scorpion Thermo Multidrop system 250-10024-002TH 1
Scorpion Thermo Versa system 250-10024-002THV 1
Scorpion hotels (ordered separately)
Standard hotel short (non-lidded, includes plate weight) 150-10024-101S 1
Standard hotel tall (non-lidded, includes plate weight) 150-10024-101T 1
Standard hotel short (lidded, includes plate weight) 150-10024-102SL 1

n
28
Ordering information
EVAPORATORS (continued)
Description Product code Quantity
Ultravap Mistral XT150 (PAGE 12) 250-10045 1
18mm 3 x 4 (4 needles per Well) Kit 150-10045-100 1
18mm/16mm 3 x 4 (4 needles per Well) Head Only 150-10045-100A 1
18mm 3 x 4 Tube Holder Only 150-10045-100B 1
16mm 3 x 4 (4 needles per Well) Kit 150-10045-101 1
18mm/16mm 3 x 4 (4 needles per Well) Head Only 150-10045-100A 1
16mm 3 x 4 Tube Holder Only 150-10045-101B 1
15mm 3 x 4 (4 needles per Well) Kit 150-10045-102 1
15mm 3 x 4 (4 needles per Well) Head Only 150-10045-102A 1
15mm 3 x 4 Tube Holder Only 150-10045-102B 1
13mm 5 x 3 (3 needles per Well) Kit 150-10045-103 1
13mm 5 x 3 (3 needles per Well) Head Only 150-10045-103A 1
13mm 5 x 3 Tube Holder Only 150-10045-103B 1
10mm 6 x 5 (1 needle per Well) Kit 150-10045-104 1
10mm 6 x 5 (1 needle per Well) Head Only 150-10045-104A 1
10mm 6 x 5 Tube Holder Only 150-10045-104B 1
96 Straight Needle Head 150-10045-105 1
48 Straight Needle Head 150-10045-106 1
Mistral CAN Bus Cable 32 and CAN Lead 150-10045-005 1
3
O
rd
er
in
g
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
29
Ordering information
COLONY PICKERS
Description Product code Quantity
K63 Desktop System with Colony Picking Option (PAGE 13) 250-10059 1
Plate Hive 250-10064-001 1
Tray Hive 6 location standard unit 250-10030-006 1
Product Stack Options
Standard Hotel Short (Non-lidded, includes plate weight) 150-10024-101S 1
Standard Hotel Tall (Non-lidded, includes plate weight) 150-10024-101T 1
Standard Hotel Short (Lidded, includes plate weight) 150-10024-102SL 1
Standard Hotel Tall (Lidded, includes plate weight) 150-10024-102TL 1
Short hotel Black out kit (Short Stack Only) 150-10024-101BKS 1
Short hotel Black out kit (Short Stack Only) 150-10024-101BKT 1
Hotel Plate Weight each (additional weight) 1010-28271-169 1
Product Options
4 Plate Replication Option 150-10059-102 1
2 Plate Re-Arraying Option 150-10059-103 1